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PLAN 8 /2019

NOME

FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO
FABIANA NUNES RIBEIRO CAFFARO
FABIANA SOARES MAIA

FERNANDO JOSE DA COSTA MENEZES
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA
FRANCISCO PINHEIRO MOURAO

FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL

FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL

FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL

FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL

FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL

GENTIL AYRES FERREIRA

GENTIL AYRES FERREIRA

GERSON RANGEL BRASIL

GILBERTO ADIB COURI

GILBERTO ADIB COURI

GILBERTO ADIB COURI

GILBERTO ARRUDA MOUREN
GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME ADIB COURI

GUILHERME ADIB COURI

GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES
GUSTAVO AVEIRO LINS

GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS

GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS

GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS

GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA
HENRIQUE QUINTAO FEDERICI

JAIRO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOFFRE NACIF GOMES RODRIGUES
JONCESAR SILVA COSTA

JORGE FERREIRA FILHO

JORGE LUIZ ROSA DE ALMEIDA
JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JOSE CLAUDIUS AUGUSTUS MONIZ DE ARAGAO AFFONSO
JOSE EDUARDO ALBANO DO AMARANTE FILHO
JOSE EDUARDO ALBANO DO AMARANTE FILHO
JOSE IVAN RODRIGUES DE ASSIS
JUCYLEIDE ANTONIA DE CASTRO BORBA SANTOS
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N° OFICIO

1081/2018
566/2018
1107/2018
734/2018
1050/2018
818/2018
529/2018
1976/2018
1818/2018
1817/2018
1833/2018
1961/2018
646/2018
481/2018
1921/2018
1085/2018
656/2018
657/2018
912/2018
586/2018
1080/2018
1082/2018
935/2018
859/2018
944/2018
916/2018
310/2018
709/2018
778/2018
601/2018
397/2018
422/2018
750/2018
1557/2018
1563/2018
1562/2018
1739/2018
1738/2018
1737/2018
1736/2018
855/2018
704/2018
681/2018
658/2018
1025/2018
1267/2018
1268/2018
1225/2018
1226/2018
1195/2018
748/2018
565/2018
929/2018
419/2018
632/2018

PROCESSO

0003160-26.2013.8.19.0211
0343094-92.2015.8.19.0001
0236234-29.2013.8.19.0004
0002429-61.2012.8.19.0212
0032773-11.2016.8.19.0042
0012858-35.2017.8.19.0205
0193153-44.2010.8.19.0001
0025284-70.2017.8.19.0014
0026955-31.2017.8.19.0014
0015971-51.2018.8.19.0014
0020274-11.2018.8.19.0014
0017719-21.2018.8.19.0014
0359803-47.2011.8.19.0001
0100765-69.2003.8.19.0001
0002018-98.2017.8.19.0064
0000759-88.2012.8.19.0211
0188292-05.2016.8.19.0001
0112595-75.2016.8.19.0001
0239659-78.2010.8.19.0001
0190295-98.2014.8.19.0001
0016648-82.2012.8.19.0211
0006342-83.2014.8.19.0211
0198091-38.2017.8.19.0001
0149459-78.2017.8.19.0001
0302823-70.2017.8.19.0001
0161105-85.2017.8.19.0001
0003078-89.2009.8.19.0031
0475959-21.2011.8.19.0001
0066272-17.2013.8.19.0001
0042492-48.2013.8.19.0001
0015216-49.2014.8.19.0052
0300739-04.2014.8.19.0001
0025855-14.2016.8.19.0002
0010830-06.2017.8.19.0202
0017014-41.2018.8.19.0202
0358827-64.2016.8.19.0001
0002123-15.2018.8.19.0202
0009998-55.2017.8.19.0207
0000446-47.2018.8.19.0202
0035354-67.2017.8.19.0202
0001452-30.2011.8.19.0204
0008493-18.2015.8.19.0007
0122015-46.2012.8.19.0001
0007691-11.2010.8.19.0002
0039118-78.2014.8.19.0004
0284648-04.2012.8.19.0001
0265138-97.2015.8.19.0001
0383758-78.2009.8.19.0001
0182348-90.2014.8.19.0001
0383476-64.2014.8.19.0001
0028804-11.2016.8.19.0002
0387596-24.2012.8.19.0001
0072206-14.2017.8.19.0001
0315042-91.2012.8.19.0001
0091996-52.2015.8.19.0001
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JULIO CESAR FRANCIS CURY 853/2018 0172869-68.2017.8.19.0001
JULIO CESAR MATOUK DA MOTTA 804/2018 0028452-69.2015.8.19.0202
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